
Day Date Time Away Home Field
Monday 5/22/2023 5:30 PM Mariners Astros Gaiser RR1
Tuesday 5/23/2023 5:30 PM Cubs Red Sox LJSP F2 RR2
Tuesday 5/23/2023 5:30 PM Angels Dodgers LJSP F3 RR3
Wednesday 5/24/2023 5:30 PM Cubs Angels Gaiser RR4
Thursday 5/25/2023 5:30 PM Red Sox Mariners LJSP F2 RR5
Thursday 5/25/2023 5:30 PM Astros Dodgers LJSP F3 RR6
Tuesday 5/30/2023 5:30 PM Dodgers Mariners LJSP Field 2 RR7
Tuesday 5/30/2023 5:30 PM Angels Red Sox LJSP Field 3 RR8
Wednesday 5/31/2023 5:30 PM Astros Cubs Gaiser RR9
Saturday 6/3/2023 2:00 PM Angels Mariners Gaiser RR10
Saturday 6/3/2023 4:30 PM Dodgers Cubs LJSP Field 3 RR11
Saturday 6/3/2023 4:30 PM Red Sox Astros LJSP Field 2 RR12
Monday 6/5/2023 5:30 PM Red Sox Dodgers Gaiser RR13
Tuesday 6/6/2023 5:30 PM Mariners Cubs LJSP Field 2 RR14
Tuesday 6/6/2023 5:30 PM Astros Angels LJSP Field 3 RR15
Thursday 6/8/2023 5:30 PM LJSP Field 2
Thursday 6/8/2023 5:30 PM LJSP Field 3
Saturday 6/10/2023 9:00 AM LJSP Field 3

2023 AAA Tournament

Semifinal 2 - 2 vs 3
AAA Championship

Semifinal 1 - 1 vs 4


